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Brad Ziegler           MOVAL          1/3         0:1    5:53     1:16:58
Ashton Hutchinson      MOVAL          2/3         0:2    6:10     1:20:50
Tomas Nergaard         MOVAL          3/3         0:3    6:27     1:24:24
Dave McCollum          M3039         1/21         0:4    6:57     1:31:03
Kyle Smith             M3039         2/21         0:5    7:07     1:33:07
Sierra Scanlan         FOVAL          1/3         0:6    7:08     1:33:27
Enrique Garrido        M3039         3/21         0:7    7:12     1:34:17
Drew Noolas            M2029         1/18         0:8    7:14     1:34:46
Jason Quesada          M4049          1/9         0:9    7:15     1:34:58
Brittany Kelland       FOVAL          2/3        0:10    7:15     1:35:01
Rylan Russell          M2029         2/18        0:11    7:23     1:36:46
Jose Montes            M2029         3/18        0:12    7:25     1:37:01
Haley Williamson       FOVAL          3/3        0:13    7:27     1:37:30
Adam Popp              M4049          2/9        0:14    7:28     1:37:47
Ella Wilkes            F3039         1/27        0:15    7:30     1:38:07
Ross Wingate           M4049          3/9        0:16    7:33     1:38:47
Kenneth Gonzales Jr.   M2029         4/18        0:17    7:36     1:39:34
Kevin Lucero           M3039         4/21        0:18    7:46     1:41:44
Jennifer Menesale      F2029         1/31        0:19    7:46     1:41:46
Maricarmen Farias      F3039         2/27        0:20    7:47     1:41:50
Eddie Percz            M3039         5/21        0:21    7:47     1:41:57
Mark Maliske           M5059          1/7        0:22    7:47     1:41:57
Jenna Lester           F2029         2/31        0:23    7:49     1:42:17
Amanda Martin          F3039         3/27        0:24    7:52     1:42:59
Katherine Morrison     F2029         3/31        0:25    7:54     1:43:29
Dustin Martinez        M2029         5/18        0:26    7:57     1:44:05
Brenna Scronce         F3039         4/27        0:27    7:58     1:44:21
Gemma North            F3039         5/27        0:28    8:00     1:44:45
Thomas Flaherty        M3039         6/21        0:29    8:03     1:45:22
Tulio Browning         M5059          2/7        0:30    8:04     1:45:37
Rowyn Carmichael       M2029         6/18        0:31    8:05     1:45:56
Karly Wilson           F3039         6/27        0:32    8:07     1:46:13
Jenni Tobin            F4049         1/12        0:33    8:11     1:47:14
Annabel Filippini      F1019          1/3        0:34    8:15     1:48:03
Carolyn Falvey         F2029         4/31        0:35    8:20     1:49:04
Taylor Keller          F3039         7/27        0:36    8:26     1:50:26
Kirk Dickson           M4049          4/9        0:37    8:27     1:50:39
Beata Bobaryko         F4049         2/12        0:38    8:28     1:50:49
David Smith            M3039         7/21        0:39    8:28     1:50:59
David Karwoski         M2029         7/18        0:40    8:29     1:51:07
Justin Carlo           M3039         8/21        0:41    8:29     1:51:08
Frank Carlin           M2029         8/18        0:42    8:30     1:51:14
Risa Vanantwerp        F3039         8/27        0:43    8:33     1:52:03
Kellie Thompson        F2029         5/31        0:44    8:34     1:52:14
Kirsten McCay          F4049         3/12        0:45    8:35     1:52:28
Hannah Dickson         F1019          2/3        0:46    8:39     1:53:13
Gregory Barbosa        M2029         9/18        0:47    8:49     1:55:32
Tamara Greenberg       F2029         6/31        0:48    8:50     1:55:46
Ronald Hemphill        M2029        10/18        0:49    8:51     1:55:55
James Pelton           M5059          3/7        0:50    8:54     1:56:29
Milo Carpenter         M3039         9/21        0:51    8:54     1:56:35
Graham Witort          M2029        11/18        0:52    8:59     1:57:37
Matt Lazar             M3039        10/21        0:53    8:59     1:57:44
Morgan Ritz            F2029         7/31        0:54    9:02     1:58:25
Christa Meyers         F2029         8/31        0:55    9:04     1:58:44
Hayden Bromberek       M2029        12/18        0:56    9:05     1:58:54
Ben Limb               M2029        13/18        0:57    9:06     1:59:11
Jason Ammon            M3039        11/21        0:58    9:09     1:59:50
Brittany Wiechelman    F2029         9/31        0:59    9:10     2:00:00
Alfonso Torres         M4049          5/9                9:10     2:00:00
Andrew Lewis           M3039        12/21                9:16     2:01:20
Louis Schultz          M3039        13/21                9:19     2:02:07
Libby Greenwell        F2029        10/31                9:20     2:02:11
Connor Hamilton        M2029        14/18                9:22     2:02:39
Jacob Sinderman        M2029        15/18                9:25     2:03:24
Brian Grudowski        M4049          6/9                9:28     2:03:53
Nicole Carone          F3039         9/27                9:29     2:04:14
Molly Easley           F4049         4/12                9:30     2:04:23
Carrie Tucker          F3039        10/27                9:33     2:05:09
Elaine Guidero         F3039        11/27                9:33     2:05:10
Mollie Lucero          F2029        11/31                9:34     2:05:12
Daniel Martinez        M2029        16/18                9:36     2:05:44
Caitlin Meyers         F2029        12/31                9:36     2:05:44
Lauren Johnson         F2029        13/31                9:37     2:05:56
Shlomit Ovadia         F2029        14/31                9:37     2:05:57
Kaela McDonald         F3039        12/27                9:39     2:06:21
Ciana Burroughs        F2029        15/31                9:40     2:06:36
Kay Fleenor Troxell    F6069          1/5                9:41     2:06:49
Tashiba Peoples        F4049         5/12                9:50     2:08:52
Christine Johnson      F2029        16/31                9:52     2:09:11
Nick Rowcliffe         M3039        14/21                9:53     2:09:33
Marla Vogel            F4049         6/12                9:54     2:09:38
Katherine Lind         F3039        13/27                9:54     2:09:46
Diwas Bhattrai         M3039        15/21                9:55     2:09:48
Kevin Mikalaitis       M4049          7/9                9:58     2:10:28
Geri Lake-Bakaar       F4049         7/12                9:59     2:10:49
Andrew Webster         M3039        16/21               10:00     2:11:02
Liz Sexton             F2029        17/31               10:01     2:11:11
Corinna Cluckey        F2029        18/31               10:02     2:11:22
Zac Buchalski          M3039        17/21               10:03     2:11:36
Kristin Ahmadian       F3039        14/27               10:13     2:13:50
Shane Portfolio        M4049          8/9               10:16     2:14:35
Daysi Fuentes          F4049         8/12               10:18     2:14:56
Sara Aupperle          F3039        15/27               10:19     2:15:11
Lisa Werber            F5059          1/2               10:21     2:15:31
Alison Tekus           F4049         9/12               10:21     2:15:34
Karley White           F2029        19/31               10:22     2:15:45
Richard Cattarello     M5059          4/7               10:23     2:16:03
Natalie Raden          F2029        20/31               10:24     2:16:08
John Dzury             M5059          5/7        1:00   10:25     2:16:23
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Dale Hamilton          M5059          6/7        1:01   10:29     2:17:21
Jessica Gadberry       F3039        16/27        1:02   10:31     2:17:45
Megan Pierce           F3039        17/27        1:03   10:34     2:18:30
Rose Beran             F1019          3/3        1:04   10:36     2:18:56
Jared Haynes           M3039        18/21        1:05   10:37     2:19:08
Nicoletta Kennedy      F3039        18/27        1:06   10:52     2:22:15
Marni Plesko           F3039        19/27        1:07   10:54     2:22:41
Kristen Cowan          F3039        20/27        1:08   10:57     2:23:25
Madisen Janssen        F2029        21/31        1:09   11:03     2:24:42
Lisa Powers            F2029        22/31        1:10   11:04     2:24:56
Elizabeth Wittrock     F3039        21/27        1:11   11:05     2:25:09
Dwight Dyer            M7079          1/1        1:12   11:05     2:25:11
Michael Crill          M3039        19/21        1:13   11:10     2:26:14
Amber Rodenfels        F4049        10/12        1:14   11:12     2:26:45
Hayley Husske          F3039        22/27        1:15   11:19     2:28:17
Allison Confer         F3039        23/27        1:16   11:19     2:28:18
Ruth Olson             F3039        24/27        1:17   11:33     2:31:14
Mike Livingston        M5059          7/7        1:18   11:35     2:31:39
Rachel Ross            F6069          2/5        1:19   11:43     2:33:31
Jennifer Teeters       F4049        11/12        1:20   11:52     2:35:23
Bailey Rinke           F2029        23/31        1:21   11:53     2:35:43
Trish Hyde             F2029        24/32        1:22    3:00     2:37:50
Ana Ilic               F3039        25/27        1:23   12:12     2:39:55
Natalie Distin         F2029        24/31        1:24   12:15     2:40:35
Victoria Coats         F2029        25/31        1:25   12:16     2:40:39
Whitney Allen          F2029        26/31        1:26   12:16     2:40:39
Adam Butts             M3039        20/21        1:27   12:25     2:42:43
Logan Dodson           M2029        17/18        1:28   12:31     2:43:55
Devin McCleary         M2029        18/18        1:29   12:31     2:43:55
Angela Miller          F5059          2/2        1:30   12:50     2:48:11
Nicole Kiszkiel        F2029        27/31        1:31   12:53     2:48:52
Carson Berglund        F2029        28/31        1:32   12:53     2:48:53
Rachel Collins         F2029        29/31        1:33   13:14     2:53:17
Ally Yates             F3039        26/27        1:34   13:15     2:53:30
Christina Samudio      F2029        30/31        1:35   13:21     2:54:52
Jennifer Stafford      F2029        31/31        1:36   14:23     3:08:23
Donald Hunt            M6069          1/1        1:37   14:28     3:09:34
Viatch Macleod         M3039        21/21        1:38   14:36     3:11:19
Kerri Kosiak           F6069          3/5        1:39   14:42     3:12:40
Jennifer Kosiak        F4049        12/12        1:40   14:42     3:12:40
Mary Csere             F6069          4/5        1:41   14:58     3:16:01
Patricia Pfaff         F6069          5/5        1:42   14:58     3:16:02
Devon Macleod          F3039        27/27        1:43   15:37     3:24:31
Michael Pagano         M4049          9/9        1:44   17:08     3:44:28
Marie McNamara         DNF            0/0                                
Rose Shapiro           DNF            0/0                                
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